

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8181 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8183 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8186 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8192 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8195 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8201 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8202 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8211 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8219 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8223 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8227 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8239 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8267 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8269 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8280 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8335 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8428 of 2024
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8450 of 2024

=====

K P SANGHVI AND SONS LLP
Versus
ANANT BAYAJI MORE & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
MRS YOGINI V PARIKH(2163) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M.
PRACHCHHAK**

Date : 10/06/2024

COMMON ORAL ORDER

Heard Mrs. Yogini V. Parikh, learned Counsel for the
petitioner.

Notice returnable on ***26.7.2024.***

SURESH SOLANKI

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)